MM18-70APO-ZCK Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
MM18-70APO-ZCK Supplier Distributor
N/A
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER MM18-70APO-ZCK
MANUFACTURER N/A
DESCRIPTION PNP NC M12
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 953 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 10 V ~ 30 V
TYPE -
TERMINATION STYLE Connector
SERIES -
PACKAGE / CASE Cylinder, Threaded - M18
OUTPUT TYPE NC
OTHER NAMES 1047255
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -25°C ~ 75°C
MUST RELEASE 70.00mm
FREQUENCY 1kHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Magnetic Magnet NC Connector Cylinder, Threaded - M18
ACTUATOR MATERIAL Magnet
MM18-70APO-ZCK
Part Number: MM18-70APO-ZCK
Manufacturer/Brand: N/A
Product description PNP NC M12
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 953 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of MM18-70APO-ZCK
Related Tags
Related Products
MM153J1K
Manufacturers:  U.S. Sensor
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 15KOHM 3892K MELF
In stock:  151646 pcs
RFQ
MM18-70ANS-ZUK
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  NPN NO 2M
PUR CBL MAGN
In stock:  792 pcs
RFQ
MM1865H24B-FSR
Manufacturers:  Mechatronics
Description:  FAN AXIAL 180X65MM 24VDC
In stock:  876 pcs
RFQ
MM1503FE-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 150K OHM 1W 1% AXIAL
In stock:  2083704 pcs
RFQ
MM18-70APS-ZCK
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SENSOR
PROX PNP-NO 70MM M18
In stock:  950 pcs
RFQ
MM18-00APS-ZUO
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  ADVANCED
PNP NO 2M CBL
In stock:  754 pcs
RFQ
MM18-70APS-VCK
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  PNP NO M12
SS
In stock:  645 pcs
RFQ
MM18-70APS-ZUK
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SENSOR
PROX PNP-NO 70MM M18
In stock:  892 pcs
RFQ
MM18-70ANS-ZCK
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  NPN NO M12
In stock:  801 pcs
RFQ
MM18-00APS-ZCO
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SENSOR
PROX PNP-NO 120MM M18
In stock:  829 pcs
RFQ
MM1865H24B1+6-FSR
Manufacturers:  Mechatronics
Description:  FAN DC AXIAL
In stock:  6028 pcs
RFQ
MM1865H48B-FSR
Manufacturers:  Mechatronics
Description:  FAN AXIAL 180X65MM 48VDC
In stock:  836 pcs
RFQ